Aika:
Paikka:
Jarjestaja:
Sarjat:

Rinne:

Lahdoén korkeus:

Maalin korkeus:
Korkeusero:

Kilpailun johtaja:

Kilpailutuomari:

1. Kierros:

Radan merkinta:

Laht6aika:
Porttien maara:
Esilaskijat:

2. Kierros:

Radan merkinta:

Lahtbaika:
Porttien maara:
Esilaskijat:

FINNISH ALPINE MASTERS CUP
VIRALLISET LOPPUTULOKSET

24.3.2019

BONUS

HIMOSKI

MASTERS saantdjen mukaan

BONUS
235
125
110

MUUNEN Jari
RAUTIAINEN Ville

INNA Jussi

11:00

19/17

MOISIO Maisa
LAMMASAITTA Olivia
AHO Ellen

MOISIO Jyrki

17/16

MUJUNEN Otto
LAMMASAITTA Olivia
TAMMINEN Into



FINNISH ALPINE MASTERS CUP

LOPPUTULOKSET

SARJA: W60-69

Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
1 1 34581786

SARJA: W50-59
Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
4 40468261
5 33645199
7 10000035
69 10000066
8 33692511

a s~ wOND =

SARJA: W40-49
Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
1 13 60302498
2 11 10000086

SARJA: W16-29
Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
1 16 40078098
DNS-1 15 10000088

SARJA: M80-89
Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
1 19 27419959
2 20 27732940

SARJA: M70-79
Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
1 24 27423518
2 25 27563449
3 23 22263715
1

DNS- 26 27420692

SARJA: M60-69

Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
40 31941934
36 27462294
34 27556582
30 30204698
31 40076716
38 32014598
37 27429965
33 27459524
39 30209732
42 30170489
35 10000090
32 10000089

O NOoO O~ WN =
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N = O ©

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

HEINONEN AULI

Nimi

KOVANEN EVA
LEMSTROM CHARLOTTA
STEPANOVA LIUBOV
LAATUNEN EIJA

SKALIN ANNE

Nimi

SAVOLAINEN HANNA
PENNALA TAIJA

Nimi

WESTERSTRAHLE BEA
KOVANEN LISA

Nimi

ASIKAINEN SEPPO
MULTAMAKI EERO

Nimi

BRANDT TOM
SEDOFF MARTTI
LAHTINEN KAARLO
AMINOFF JAN

Nimi

KIISKI REIJO
KOKKO SEPPO
SANDELIN JERKER
LEHTINEN RIKU
HUISMAN Jukka
MALM CHRISTIAN
GRANDELL ROLF
KIVELA ANTTI
WAHLMAN MAX
TIVOLA ILKKA
MARTIKAINEN ANTTI
HEINONKOSKI RISTO

Synt.
vuosi

55

Synt.
vuosi
62
68
63
64
67

Synt.
vuosi
71
78

Synt.
vuosi
98
99

Synt.
vuosi
38
38

Synt.
vuosi
46
41
41
44

Synt.
vuosi
53
54
50
55
57
50
51
58
55
52
50
55

Seura

HiSki

Seura

HiSki
GRIFK
RUS

NO CLUB
LHS

Seura

LHS
SHS

Seura

HSC
HiSki

Seura

MH-ALPPI
FK-37

Seura

GRIFK
GRIFK
HiSki
FK-37

Seura

HiSki
GRIFK
GRIFK
TUSLA
GRIFK
FK-37
FK-37
HiSki
MIF
GRIFK
HiSki
HiSki

1.krs
aika
35,22

1.krs

aika
34,08
34,65
36,32
38,09
39,45

1.krs

aika
32,76
33,81

1.krs
aika
45,58

1.krs

aika
44,35
45,62

1.krs

aika
35,06
35,90
37,00

1.krs

aika
32,44
32,89
32,58
33,27
33,66
34,21
34,79
35,15
35,59
36,31
36,28
38,13

2.krs
aika
31,27

2.krs

aika
30,26
29,76
29,39
33,55
34,34

2.krs

aika
29,42
29,43

2.krs
aika
39,20

2.krs

aika
37,17
39,09

2.krs

aika
31,60
31,20
32,42

2.krs

aika
28,85
28,72
29,52
28,97
29,68
29,60
30,13
30,79
31,57
31,83
32,32
32,98

Osallistujia:

Loppu
aika

1:06,49

Osallistujia:
Loppu
aika
1:04,34
1:04,41
1:05,71
1:11,64
1:13,79

Osallistujia:
Loppu
aika
1:02,18
1:03,24

Osallistujia:

Loppu
aika

1:24,78

Osallistujia:
Loppu
aika
1:21,52
1:24,71

Osallistujia:
Loppu
aika
1:06,66
1:07,10
1:09,42

1 kpl
Aika
ero

5 kpl
Aika
ero

0,07
1,37
7,30
9,45

2 kpl
Aika
ero

1,06

2 kpl
Aika
ero

2 kpl
Aika
ero

3,19

4 kpl
Aika
ero

0,44
2,76

Osallistujia: 12 kpl

Loppu

aika
1:01,29
1:01,61
1:02,10
1:02,24
1:03,34
1:03,81
1:04,92
1:05,94
1:07,16
1:08,14
1:08,60
1:11,11

Aika
ero

0,32
0,81
0,95
2,05
2,52
3,63
4,65
5,87
6,85
7,31
9,82

Qsport Race Management Software - © Q-Soft Oy



FINNISH ALPINE MASTERS CUP

LOPPUTULOKSET

SARJA: M50-59

Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
51 40066706
52 30848656
56 40228725
46 40054631
47 31899073
55 40141417
49 10000085
44 27426036
54 1000080

10 48 10000083
DNS-1 50 27565926
DNS-1 53 22393261
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SARJA: M40-49

Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
62 10000091
61 27418455
60 40070816
58 10000082

A 0O NN =

SARJA: M30-39
Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro
1 65 10000084
2 59 1000081
3 67 27592274
-2 66 40006818

SARJA: M16-29

Sija Laht6é Lisenssi
Nro Nro

1 102 10000087
DNS-1 101 10000092

Kilpailijoita yhteensa: 50 kpl

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

HUOVINEN JUHO
MARTIKAINEN ATTE
LANKINEN ARI
MUKKA JUSSI
PAAVOLA PETTERI
NISKANEN PETRI
RINTALA JUKKA
EERIKAINEN JUHA
VALJUS SAMPO
NIEMINEN REIMA
SARESVUO TIMO
LESKINEN VESA

Nimi

EKMAN JANI
ARTAMA HENRI
HERRANEN KIMMO
HORJAMO KALLE

Nimi

ARO OLLI

HALME PYRY
VALIKANGAS SIMO
SALMI LEEVI

Nimi

JOKELA VEIKKA
AALTONEN HEIKKI

Synt.
vuosi
66
65
66
64
64
61
67
61
59
61
59
67

Synt.
vuosi
74
72
73
71

Synt.
vuosi
85
81
86
88

Synt.
vuosi
89
91

Seura

METAS
GRIFK
LHS
LHS
TUSLA
LHS
SHS
HYSS
RUKAS
NO CLUB
GRIFK
GRIFK

Seura

HiSki
TSS
METAS
HYSS

Seura

SHS
LHS
HSC
HSC

Seura

NO CLUB
HiSki

1.krs

aika
30,85
31,69
32,52
32,54
33,32
33,23
33,65
34,48
35,28
39,70

1.krs

aika
31,75
32,37
32,64
34,17

1.krs

aika
30,60
33,75
47,75
37,74

1.krs
aika
31,24

2.krs

aika
27,84
27,97
27,92
28,79
29,26
29,65
29,25
31,38
30,86
34,81

2.krs

aika
28,41
28,19
28,62
29,46

2.krs

aika
27,27
29,52
42,28

2.krs
aika
26,45

Osallistujia: 12 kpl
Loppu Aika

aika ero
58,69
59,66 0,97

1:00,44 1,75
1:01,33 2,64
1:02,58 3,89
1:02,88 4,19
1:02,90 4,21
1:05,86 7,17
1:06,14 7,45
1:14,51 15,82

Osallistujia: 4 kpl

Loppu Aika
aika ero

1:00,16

1:00,56 0,40

1:01,26 1,10

1:03,63 3,47

Osallistujia: 4 kpl
Loppu Aika
aika ero
57,87
1:03,27 5,40
1:30,03 32,16

Osallistujia: 2 kpl
Loppu Aika
aika ero

57,69
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